National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
September 2007
LM2512A
Mobile Pixel Link (MPL-1), 24-Bit RGB Display Interface
Serializer with Optional Dithering and Look Up Table

Typical 3 MD Lane Application Diagram - Bridge Chip
30015301
Ordering Information
NSID Package Type, Qty Size Package ID
LM2512ASM 49L UFBGA, 4.0 X 4.0 X 1 mm, 0.5 mm pitch, Reel of 1000 SLH49A
LM2512ASMX 49L UFBGA, 4.0 X 4.0 X 1 mm, 0.5 mm pitch, Reel of 4500 SLH49A
LM2512ASN 40L LLP, 6.0 X 6.0 X 0.4 mm, 0.5 mm pitch, Reel of 1000 SNA40A
LM2512ASNX 40L LLP, 6.0 X 6.0 X 0.4 mm, 0.5 mm pitch, Reel of 4500 SNA40A
© 2007 National Semiconductor Corporation 300153 www.national.com
L
M
2